DESCRIPTION:
DATE:
DRAWING:
Double Disc Check Valve
Part Number Ordering Guide
10/06/2025 DD-HO0001-A
McWane Plant & Industrial
1201 Vanderbilt Road
Birmingham, AL 35234
Valve Type Valve Size Body Material Seat Material Disc Material
DD
AWWA C518 Double Disc
Check Valve – Wafer Style
(GLOBALLY SOURCED)
020 2" Waterway
D Ductile Iron E EPDM C
Stainless Steel
(CF8M)
025 2.5" Waterway
030 3" Waterway
040 4" Waterway
060 6" Waterway
080 8" Waterway
100 10" Waterway
120 12" Waterway
140 14" Waterway
160 16" Waterway
180 18" Waterway
200 20" Waterway
240 24" Waterway
Example Part Numbers & Descriptions:
DD060DEC – 6” Double Disc Check Valve with Ductile Iron Body, EPDM Seat, CF8M Stainless Steel Disc